
Appendix A   COVID-19 Relief Fund for Artists and Arts Organizations  
List of Approved Arts Organization Recipients 

 
 

ORGANIZATION NAME 
FUNDING 

DISBURSED AS OF 
OCTOBER 7, 2020 

RECOMMENDED 
ADDITIONAL 

DISBURSEMENT 

TOTAL RELIEF 
FUNDING  

Music at the Towers (MATT)  $4,816 $7,900 $12,716 

10126306 Canada Foundation 
(Laal Button) 

$6,768 $7,900 $14,668 

Artists and Artisans 
Development and Network 
(AADN) 

$11,000 $7,900 $18,900 

City of Brampton Concert 
Band / Jazz Mechanics  

$12,598 $7,900 $20,498 

Freeze Kid's Foundation  $14,816 $7,900 $22,716 

Arts & Culture Initiative of 
South Asia  

$15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

Beaux Arts Brampton $15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

12316528 Canada Foundation 
(Brampton Fashion Week)  

$15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

Brampton Festival Singers $15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

Brampton Music Theatre $15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

Canadian Indo-Caribbean 
Festival (CICF)  

$15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

Carabram, Brampton's 
Multicultural Festival 

$15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

Heritage Jazz Society (Peel) $15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

KUUMBA Cultural Association 
of Toronto 

$15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

Peel Choral Society $15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

Rise Again Society  $15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

Swar Sadhana Music Lovers 
Club  

$15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

The FOLD Foundation  $15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

The Hive Performing Arts  $15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

The Rose Orchestra $15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

Visual Arts Brampton  $15,000 $7,900 $22,900 

21 Approved Arts 
Organizations  

$289,998 $165,990 $455,988 

 


